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Campionati Italiani Assoluti Estivi FINP

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Serie

Napoli, Sabato 10/07/2021 ore 18:15

Cron: A - Base vasca: 50

Pos Cor Atleta Anno
1° 7 TRIMI ARJOLA S3 1987
2° 4  DUDUIANU LARISSA S5 2002
3° 6 STROPPA FEDERICA S4 1977
4° 3  MORZANIGA MARTINA S5 2008
5° 1 AMODEO GIORGIA S2 2001
6° 2  FILIPPINI BEATRICE S3 2002
7° 8 GEMIGNANI STEFANIA S2 1985
- 5 MIGLIACCIO ANGELA S5 2000
1° 4  MOLANI GIORGIA S6 2008
2° 5 D'OTTAVI DARIA S6 1994
3° 3  BISTOLETTI ERICA S6 2005
4° 2 POZZI FRANCESCA S5 1989
5° 8 SANTONOCITO LISA S5 1982
6° 7  SIMION EMMA S5 1997
7° 1 MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA S5 2005
8° 6 CAPONERA MARTA S6 1999
1° 7 TALAMONA ARIANNA S6 1994
2° 5 GAGLIARDO GURRIERI SOFIA JOYELLA S7 2007
3° 3 BELLINGERI GIULIA S7 2000
4° 1 SOLA YLENIA S6 1995
5° 6 ALFEI MARTINA S7 2007
6° 8 MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA MARIA S6 2003
7° 4  CREMONINI VIRGINIA S8 2002
8° 2 CERESOLI MIRIAM S7 2001
1° 3 PALAZZO XENIA FRANCESCA S8 1998
2° 2 MERCURIO GAIA S8 2004
3° 4  VICCH SILVIA S9 2000
4° 6 BARCELLAN FRANCESCA S8 1976
5° 1 CORNACCHINI SOFIA S8 1997
6° 7 PEZZETTI ELENA S8 2002
7° 5 |IACOBUCCI RITA ANGELICA S9 1992
8° 8 CORRENTE ALESSIA S8 2007
1° 7 BIANCO VITTORIA S9 1995
2° 4  PALAZZETTI DANIELA S10 1996
3° 1 YELVERTON JESSICA S9 1987
4° 5 CIKA ADLIN S10 2008
5° 8 POZZI MARTA S9 2000
6° 3  ROSSANI VALENTINA S10 1983
7° 6 PANZA SILVIA S10 1998
8° 2 BRUNETTI ROSANNA S10 1964
1° 6 BERRA ALESSIA S12 1994
2° 8 SCORTECHINI ALESSIA S10 1997
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Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Pol. Dil. Integrabili

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Agquateam Nuoto Cuoio
Apd Dhea Sport

Polisportiva Terraglio S.S.D
S.S. Lazio Nuoto

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polisportiva Terraglio S.S.D
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
S.S. Lazio Nuoto

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Toscana Disabili Sport
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
Asd Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D.

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Csi Trento Nuoto

Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus

S.S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Centro Sportivo Portici

S.S. Lazio Nuoto

Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl

S.S. Lazio Nuoto

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Polisportiva Terraglio S.S.D

Asd Centro Nuoto Massarosa
Phb Pol. Bergamasca Onlus
Acquamarina Team Trieste Onlus

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Tempo

01:31.74
03:16.71
03:22.15
03:38.38
03:47.95
04:37.08
05:40.49
ASS

01:57.26
02:01.94
02:12.45
02:21.63
02:27.47
02:33.10
02:34.01
03:05.94

01:22.13
01:29.81
01:43.47
01:50.84
01:51.74
02:00.96
02:01.12
02:10.80

01:06.10
01:21.45
01:26.96
01:34.76
01:37.78
01:43.06
01:44.22
01:47.63

01:06.62
01:13.27
01:22.38
01:23.18
01:24.56
01:33.10
01:34.68
01:36.38

01:01.77
01:03.27

Pti

1020.60
403.18
451.40
363.17
536.70
337.92
359.31

621.95
598.08
550.62
559.98
537.80
518.03
514.97
392.22

887.98
779.20
676.33
657.98
626.28
602.93
538.47
535.02

986.69
800.74
717.23
688.27
667.01
632.84
598.45
605.96

936.21
820.94
757.10
723.13
737.58
646.08
635.30
624.09

967.30
950.69
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3° 4  MARCHI GIORGIA S14 2001 Adus Triestina Nuoto 01:09.25 846.06
4° 5 PETTINELLA MARINA S14 1995 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:14.34 788.14
5° 3  TEOFILI VIVIANA S13 2003 S.S. Lazio Nuoto 01:20.15 742.23
6° 2 BELOTTI SARA S12 1999 Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Onlus A.S.D. 01:23.73 713.60
7° 7 MANTOAN LARA S12 1999 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza  01:37.44  613.20
8° 1 ALBICINI CRISTINA S12 1969 Asd Verona Swimming Team 01:50.64 540.04
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